 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
• Up to 4 fibres
• Lightweight self supporting tight buffered design
• For aerial or duct installation

Core/Clad concentricity error  ㎛  ≤ 0.8
Cladding Non-circularity  %  ≤ 1
Coating Diameter  ㎛  245 ± 15
Macro bending loss
(un-cabled fiber)
Radius(mm)  7.5 5
at 1550 nm(dB)  ≤ 0.5  ≤ 0.15
 5
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-MxxX
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M10X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 10m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M15X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 15m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M20X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 20m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M25X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 25m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M30X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 30m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M35X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 35m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M40X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 40m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M45X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 45m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M50X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 50m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M55X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 55m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M60X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 60m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M65X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 65m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M70X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 70m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M75X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 75m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M80X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 80m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M85X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 85m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M90X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 90m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M95X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 95m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M100X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 100m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M105X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 105m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M110X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 110m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M115X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 115m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M120X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 120m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M125X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 125m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M130X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 130m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M135X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 135m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M140X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 140m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M145X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 145m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M150X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 150m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M155X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 155m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M160X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 160m - Black
CFMDU-PUA230-ALCALC-M165X Subscriber Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm - ALC-ALC - 165m - Black